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 Clasificación  : Carrera del Pavo Alicante 19-12-2010                               
 
 Fecha          : 19/12/10 Unión Ciclo Moto Club – Barrio Divina Pastor 
 Distancia      :  27     Kms - Promed     :  41     Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       1 FUENTES,David        SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    00:39:31           
   2       2 ALFARO,Angel         MA-30  ELDA CC                    00:39:31          mt. 
   3       3 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              00:39:31          mt. 
   4       4 MARTINEZ,Ivan        SENIO  ALGORFA CC                 00:39:36        5 seg. 
   5       5 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC              00:40:10       39 seg. 
   6       6 BELLO,Juan           SENIO  CCALTEA                    00:40:44     1:13 min. 
   7       7 ARACIL,Fco.jose      MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         00:40:44     1:13 min. 
   8       8 ALVAREZ,Luis Gerardo MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC            00:40:44     1:13 min. 
   9       9 JIMENEZ,Carlos       SENIO  ALTEA CC                   00:40:50     1:19 min. 
  10      10 VARO,Fco.javier      SUB23  CC PACO LOPEZ              00:40:50     1:19 min. 
  11      11 LOPEZ,José           ELITE  ALTEA CC                   00:41:40     2:09 min. 
  12      12 VARO,Juan m.         SENIO  CC PACO LOPEZ              00:42:30     2:59 min. 
  13      13 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:42:30     2:59 min. 
  14      14 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 00:43:50     4:19 min. 
  15      15 GARCIA,Ulises        SENIO  ELCHE CC                   00:43:50     4:19 min. 
  16      16 ASENSI,Gustavo       MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC             00:43:50     4:19 min. 
  17      17 MARCO,Abel           MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:43:50     4:19 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 17 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITE SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       1 FUENTES,David        SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    00:39:31           
   2      10 VARO,Fco.javier      SUB23  CC PACO LOPEZ              00:40:50     1:19 min. 
   3      11 LOPEZ,José           ELITE  ALTEA CC                   00:41:40     2:09 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIOR 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       4 MARTINEZ,Ivan        SENIO  ALGORFA CC                 00:39:36          seg. 
   2       5 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC              00:40:10       34 seg. 
   3       6 BELLO,Juan           SENIO  CCALTEA                    00:40:44     1:08 min. 
   4       9 JIMENEZ,Carlos       SENIO  ALTEA CC                   00:40:50     1:14 min. 
   5      12 VARO,Juan m.         SENIO  CC PACO LOPEZ              00:42:30     2:54 min. 
   6      15 GARCIA,Ulises        SENIO  ELCHE CC                   00:43:50     4:14 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       2 ALFARO,Angel         MA-30  ELDA CC                    00:39:31          mt. 
   2       3 MENDIOLA,Carlos      MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              00:39:31          mt. 
   3       7 ARACIL,Fco.jose      MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         00:40:44     1:13 min. 
   4       8 ALVAREZ,Luis Gerardo MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC            00:40:44     1:13 min. 
   5      14 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 00:43:50     4:19 min. 
   6      16 ASENSI,Gustavo       MA-30  SAN VICENTE CC             00:43:50     4:19 min. 
   7      17 MARCO,Abel           MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:43:50     4:19 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      13 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        00:42:30          min. 
 
  
 


